Product Guide
SEALED LEAD
ACID BATTERY
VALVE-REGULATED
Powerline
SGP Series
General purpose
Contents

Commissioning
Maintenance
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 02
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 02
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 03
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 04
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 05
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
SGP12-40 12 40 37.00 19 16 170 170 14.19 360 640 7. 4 M6x 6 B
SGP12-45 12 45 41.63 19 16 170 170 15.10 405 720 7. M6x 6 B
SGP12-50 12 50 46.25 22 138 208 213 16.77 450 750 6.71 M6x 6 A
SGP12-60 12 60 55.50 22 138 208 213 18.75 480 780 5.08 M6x 6 A
SGP12-80 12 80 74.01 261 173 22 224 27.50 640 960 4.62 M6x 6 A
SGP12-90 12 90 83.25 30 168 208 213 29.00 675 990 3.98 M6x 6 A
SGP12-100 12 100 92.50 329 172 216 223 33.37 700 1000 3.94 M8x 8 A
SGP12-120 12 120 111.00 407 173 22 231 40.51 720 1200 3.18 M8x 8 A
SGP12-150 12 150 1 .8 497 203 228 23 .5 54.97 900 1500 3. M8x 8 D
SGP12-180 12 180 166.50 53 206 214 21 60.50 1080 1620 3.10 M8x 7 C
SGP12-200 12 200 185.00 53 206 214 21 64.30 1200 1800 2.57 M8x 7
SGP12-260 12 260 240.50 521 269 220 225 81.30 1300 2080 2.11 M8x 8
SGP6-225 6 225 208.9 320 176 225 231 34.9 1125 2025 2.27 M8x 8 F
φ8 6 2 1
8 6 20 1
8 1
8 1